
Monday to Friday SWRA Schooldays Only
Thorpe on the Hill, Post Box 07:25 16:30
Aubourn, Bus Shelter 07:30 16:25
Witham St Hughs, Warren Lane 07:40 16:15
Witham St Hughs, Robins Crescent 07:50 16:05
Thurlby, Telephone Box 07:55 16:00
Bassingham, Primary School 08:00 15:55
Carlton Le Moorland, St Marys Church 08:05 15:50
Brant Broughton, Meetling House Lane 08:15 15:40
SWRA 08:30 15:25

Timetable Effective from Jan 2025

Issue Number 3

Thorpe on the Hill to SWRA 903via Aubourn, Witham St Hughs, Thurlby, Bassingham & Brant Broughton 


